PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 22/07/2024

REPORT TIME 11.48.15
WIDE OPEN AGRICULTURE LTD
TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 22 JULY 2024
Available % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
Security: WOAO - LISTED OPTIONS @ $0.03 15/7/2026

1 MR LIAM RAYMOND CORNELIUS 28,500,000 16.07%
2 DUKETON CONSOLIDATED PTY LTD 24,250,000 13.67%
3 MRS YULIAN LIU 10,000,000 5.64%
4 LAZARUS SECURITIES PTY LTD 7,500,000 4.23%

<CLIENT A/C>
4 MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA 7,500,000 4.23%

SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY

LIMITED <NO 1 ACCOUNT>
5 HARDY ROAD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 6,625,000 3.74%
6 MR ANTHONY MASLIN + 6,250,000 3.52%

MS MARITE NORRIS

<MASLIN FAMILY A/C>
7 MR ROHAIN IAN CORNELIUS 5,000,000 2.82%
8 MR DOMINIC KA KUEN SUM 4,000,000 2.26%
9 ARADIA SF PTY LTD 3,750,000 2.11%

<ARADIA SUPERFUND A/C>
10 KOSAMUI PTY LTD 3,000,000 1.69%
10 MR ANTHONY ROBERT FREDERICK 3,000,000 1.69%

MASLIN +

MRS MARITE NICOLE NORRIS

<MASLIN SUPER FUND A/C>
11 SHAW AND PARTNERS LIMITED 2,750,000 1.55%

<PLACEMENT A/C>
12 BILGOLA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 2,500,000 1.41%

12 BEN COLE 2,500,000 1.41%



PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 22/07/2024

REPORT TIME 11.48.15
WIDE OPEN AGRICULTURE LTD
TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 22 JULY 2024
Available % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
12 SEAMUS IAN CORNELIUS 2,500,000 1.41%
12 ICE COLD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 2,500,000 1.41%
<GEOFFREY BROWN FAMILY A/C>
12 MAC EQUITY PARTNERS PTY LTD 2,500,000 1.41%
13 MCALPINE WA SUPER PTY LTD 2,000,000 1.13%
<AS TRUSTEE FOR THE S&L
MCALPINE SUPERANNUATION FUND
A/C>
14 DALPHIL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 1,875,000 1.06%
<THE STANGE FAMILY>
15 MR MICHAEL ASHLEY GILES 1,500,000 .85%
15 GREENSEA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 1,500,000 .85%
15 MR PETER MURRAY NICHOLAS 1,500,000 .85%
16 ALESSANDRO MELE + 1,454,800 .82%
PREMIER SIPP ALESSANDRO MELE
17 MR CRAIG GRAEME CHAPMAN 1,250,000 .70%
<NAMPAC DISCRETIONARY A/C>
17 CYPRINE PTY LTD 1,250,000 .70%
17 MR HANNES HUSTER 1,250,000 .70%
17 QUINLYNTON PTY LTD 1,250,000 .70%
<PURSER SUPER FUND A/C>
17 SCINTILLA STRATEGIC 1,250,000 .70%
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
17 SPARK PLUS PTE LTD 1,250,000 .70%
17 TRANTER (SA) PTY LTD 1,250,000 .70%

<TRANTER FAMILY A/C>

18 CATPAR PTY LTD 1,000,001 .56%



L!NK&:';“!;*.

Rank

WIDE OPEN AGRICULTURE LTD

Investor

19

19

19

19

19

20

ANNBROOK CAPITAL PTY LTD

MURCHISON GOLD MINES PTY LTD

WILSON WAI SHING NG

OOFY PROSSER PTY LTD
<DRONES FAMILY A/C>

PCAS (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD
<PCAS INVESTMENT NO 2 A/C>

MRS SONYA KATHLEEN POLI
<SARAH ASHLEIGH POLI A/C>

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 22 JULY 2024

Available
Balance

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

800,000

PAGE NUMBER : 3
REPORT DATE : 22/07/2024
REPORT TIME 11.48.15

% Issued
Capital

.56%
.56%
.56%

.56%
.56%

45%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:

end of report

150,004,801
27,326,815
177,331,616

Investors
38 84.59%
257 15.41%
295 100.00%



