

PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 22/07/2024 REPORT TIME : 11.48.15

1

WIDE OPEN AGRICULTURE LTD

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 22 JULY 2024

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
Securi	ty: WOAO - LISTED OPTIONS @ \$0.03 15/7/2026		
1	MR LIAM RAYMOND CORNELIUS	28,500,000	16.07%
2	DUKETON CONSOLIDATED PTY LTD	24,250,000	13.67%
3	MRS YULIAN LIU	10,000,000	5.64%
4	LAZARUS SECURITIES PTY LTD <client a="" c=""></client>	7,500,000	4.23%
4	MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY LIMITED <no 1="" account=""></no>	7,500,000	4.23%
5	HARDY ROAD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	6,625,000	3.74%
6	MR ANTHONY MASLIN + MS MARITE NORRIS <maslin a="" c="" family=""></maslin>	6,250,000	3.52%
7	MR ROHAIN IAN CORNELIUS	5,000,000	2.82%
8	MR DOMINIC KA KUEN SUM	4,000,000	2.26%
9	ARADIA SF PTY LTD <aradia a="" c="" superfund=""></aradia>	3,750,000	2.11%
10	KOSAMUI PTY LTD	3,000,000	1.69%
10	MR ANTHONY ROBERT FREDERICK MASLIN + MRS MARITE NICOLE NORRIS <maslin a="" c="" fund="" super=""></maslin>	3,000,000	1.69%
11	SHAW AND PARTNERS LIMITED <placement a="" c=""></placement>	2,750,000	1.55%
12	BILGOLA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	2,500,000	1.41%
12	BEN COLE	2,500,000	1.41%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 22/07/2024 REPORT TIME : 11.48.15

WIDE OPEN AGRICULTURE LTD

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 22 JULY 2024

Rank ——	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
12	SEAMUS IAN CORNELIUS	2,500,000	1.41%
12	ICE COLD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <geoffrey a="" brown="" c="" family=""></geoffrey>	2,500,000	1.41%
12	MAC EQUITY PARTNERS PTY LTD	2,500,000	1.41%
13	MCALPINE WA SUPER PTY LTD <as a="" c="" for="" fund="" mcalpine="" s&l="" superannuation="" the="" trustee=""></as>	2,000,000	1.13%
14	DALPHIL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <the family="" stange=""></the>	1,875,000	1.06%
15	MR MICHAEL ASHLEY GILES	1,500,000	.85%
15	GREENSEA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	1,500,000	.85%
15	MR PETER MURRAY NICHOLAS	1,500,000	.85%
16	ALESSANDRO MELE + PREMIER SIPP ALESSANDRO MELE	1,454,800	.82%
17	MR CRAIG GRAEME CHAPMAN <nampac a="" c="" discretionary=""></nampac>	1,250,000	.70%
17	CYPRINE PTY LTD	1,250,000	.70%
17	MR HANNES HUSTER	1,250,000	.70%
17	QUINLYNTON PTY LTD <purser a="" c="" fund="" super=""></purser>	1,250,000	.70%
17	SCINTILLA STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED	1,250,000	.70%
17	SPARK PLUS PTE LTD	1,250,000	.70%
17	TRANTER (SA) PTY LTD <tranter a="" c="" family=""></tranter>	1,250,000	.70%
18	CATPAR PTY LTD	1,000,001	.56%



PAGE NUMBER : 3 REPORT DATE : 22/07/2024 REPORT TIME : 11.48.15

WIDE OPEN AGRICULTURE LTD

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 22 JULY 2024

Rank ——	Investor	Available Balance ———	% Issued Capital
19	ANNBROOK CAPITAL PTY LTD	1,000,000	.56%
19	MURCHISON GOLD MINES PTY LTD	1,000,000	.56%
19	WILSON WAI SHING NG	1,000,000	.56%
19	OOFY PROSSER PTY LTD <drones a="" c="" family=""></drones>	1,000,000	.56%
19	PCAS (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD <pcas 2="" a="" c="" investment="" no=""></pcas>	1,000,000	.56%
20	MRS SONYA KATHLEEN POLI <sarah a="" ashleigh="" c="" poli=""></sarah>	800,000	.45%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	150,004,801	38	84.59%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	27,326,815	257	15.41%
GRAND TOTAL:	177,331,616	295	100.00%

end of report